

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	Gram	SFA	Gram	FATRN	CHOL	MG	NA	MG	CHO	Gram	FIBTG	Gram
Take Me Home																
Vanilla Non Dairy Vegan		240		15		3		0		0		160		28		0

Vanilla Flavored Frozen Non-Dairy Dessert
Ingredients: Water, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Corn Oil, Maltodextrin, Cocoa Butter Oil, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Caramel Color, Salt, Stabilizer (Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan), Caramel Color.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Black Bear Tracks	Milk, Peanut, Soy	250	16	9	0	35	55	25	0
-------------------	-------------------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

Vanilla Flavored Ice Cream with Peanut Butter TRACKS and Fudge Swirls
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Fudge Swirl (Sugar, Vegetable Oils [Palm, Soy, Cottonseed, and/or Corn], Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Chocolate Liquor, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Artificial Flavor), Corn Syrup, Peanut Butter Cups (Sugar, Peanut Butter [Peanuts, Salt], Coconut Oil, Nonfat Milk, Milk, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Caramel Color. Contains Milk, Peanut, Soy.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Coal Rush	Milk, Soy, Egg, Wheat	220	12	8	0	35	95	28	1
-----------	-----------------------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

Chocolate Ice Cream with Creme Cookies Pieces and Chocolatey Fudge Swirls
Ingredients: Contains: Milk, Soy, Egg, Wheat INGREDIENTS: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Fudge Swirl (High Fructose Corn Syrup, Corn Syrup, Water, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Sugar, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% or less of Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Natural and Artificial Flavor), Corn Syrup, Cookie Pieces (Sugar, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Palm and Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Corn Flour, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Dextrose, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavors), Brownie Pieces (Margarine [Palm Oil, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Mono and Diglycerides, Annatto Extract (Color), Artificial Flavor, Vitamin A Palmitate], Sugar, Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Fructose, Brown Sugar, Water, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Natural Cocoa, Unenriched Wheat Flour, Eggs, Glycerin, Powdered Sugar [Sugar, Corn Starch], Baking Powder, Salt, Natural Flavor), Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Whey, Mono & Diglycerides, Guar Gum, Locust Bean Gum, Carrageenan Contains: Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Wild and Wonderful Strawberry	Milk	190	11	7	0	35	45	22	0
-------------------------------	------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM MADE WITH FRESH RIPE STRAWBERRIES & STRAWBERRY SWIRL
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Strawberries (Strawberries, Cane Sugar, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Citric Acid, Red 40), Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Strawberry Puree, Natural Flavors, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Citric Acid, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Red 40. Contains Milk.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Item Name	Allergens	KCAL	KCAL	FAT	Gram	SFA	Gram	FATRN	CHOL	MG	NA	MG	CHO	Gram	FIBTG	Gram
-----------	-----------	------	------	-----	------	-----	------	-------	------	----	----	----	-----	------	-------	------

Take Me Home

Birthday Cake	Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat	230	12	8	0	35	50	27	0
---------------	-----------------------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

YELLOW CAKE BATTER ICE CREAM SWIRLED WITH BLUE FROSTING AND SPRINKLES CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY AND EGGS KOSHER
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Blue Whipped Cream Swirl (Corn Syrup, Cream, Sugar, Water, Modified Cornstarch, Titanium Dioxide [Color], Carrageenan, Cellulose Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Blue 1, Citric Acid), Corn Syrup, Birthday Cake Pieces (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Water, Palm Oil, Rainbow Mix Sprinkles [Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Palm Kernel Oil, Sunflower Lecithin, Dextrin, Confectioner's Glaze, Yellow 5 Lake, Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Blue 1 Lake, Red 3, Natural & Artificial Flavor, Carnauba Wax, Blue 1], Egg Whites, Corn Starch, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Whey, Salt, Soy Lecithin, Natural Flavor), Nonfat Dry Milk, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Annatto Extract (Color), Turmeric Extract (Color). Allergy Information: Contains: Milk, Egg, Soy, Wheat.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Cookies & Cream	Milk, Soy, Wheat	230	13	8	0	35	80	26	0
-----------------	------------------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

Vanilla Flavored Ice Cream with Chocolate Creme Cookies
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Cookie Pieces (Unbleached Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Palm and/or Canola Oil, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Invert Sugar, Baking Soda and/or Calcium Phosphate, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Chocolate, Natural Flavor), Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Caramel Color. Contains Milk, Soy, Wheat.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Vanilla Original	Milk	210	13	8	0	40	50	22	0
------------------	------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

14% Butterfat places this in the "super-premium" category (standard ice cream contains 10-12%). Slower melt rate due to higher fat content. Exceptionally smooth with virtually no ice crystal formation. Rich, ivory- cream color.
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Natural and Artificial Vanilla Flavor, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Caramel Color. Milk:
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Chocolate	Milk	200	13	8	0	40	65	22	1
-----------	------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

CLASSIC CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM MADE WITH SMOOTH, RICH CHOCOLATE
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Corn Syrup, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Whey, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Carrageenan. Contains Milk
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.

Cotton Candy	Milk	210	11	7	0	35	50	25	0
--------------	------	-----	----	---	---	----	----	----	---

Cotton Candy Flavored Blue and Red Ice Cream with Marshmallow Swirls
Ingredients: Milk, Cream, Sugar, Marshmallow Swirl (Corn Syrup, Water, Sugar, Gum Arabic, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavor), Corn Syrup, Nonfat Dry Milk, Whey, Artificial Cotton Candy Flavor, Guar Gum, Mono & Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Polysorbate 80, Carrageenan, Blue 1, Red 40, Citric Acid. Contains: Milk.
This product is made in a facility that uses Milk, Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Wheat and soy.